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
Per Highlands/Cashiers MLS and County Recordings.

www.highlandssothebysrealty.com


 

HOMES • LOTS • ACREAGE • COMMERCIAL
870 HWY 64 W • CASHIERS, NC 28717 • 828.743.0880

VIEW OUR WEBSITE: BETSYPAULPROPERTIES.COM

HOLLY FOREST
3BR/3BA spacious home. Sky lights, track lighting 
& windows for a bright living space. 2 gas FPs fea-
ture real stone w/ redwood mantel & cultured stone. 
Updated kitchen has new cabinets, stainless appli-
ances & granite. Elevator. Master BA has tile shower 
w/ 2 shower heads. winter mtn. view. Includes lower 
lot & pond. 2 car garage. SV Resort Amenities.

MLS# 97949 ❧ $ 569,000  
PRICE IMPROVEMENT 

LAUREL FALLS
Sub-dividable +/-58.08 acres of beautiful Mtn. 
land. Gated access. Near Panthertown Valley in the 
Glenville area, minutes to Cashiers approx. 4000’ 
elev. Several nice building sites, some w/ stream 
frontage, established roads, & several wells. Fabu-
lous views enlarged w/ tree trimming, high build-
ing sites for panoramic views. Secluded estate 
property has mature hardwoods. Horses allowed.

MLS# 98248    ❧  $ 825,000

HORSEPASTURE RIVER VIEWS
Rushing river sounds from this mountain home.2 decks with Horsepasture Riverfront views & Hogback 
Mountain. Updated kitchen with granite countertops & stainless appliances. Built-in wet bar with an-
tique doors. There are three bedroom suites. Greatroom with stone wood burning fireplace,wood floors 
& ceilings. Master on main,master bath has tile shower & jetted tub.Walkway to the river. Great vaca-
tion home in a magical setting. Adjoining riverfront lot included. Sapphire Valley Master amenities.

MLS# 98777    ❧  $ 900,000 PRICE IMPROVEMENT

GLENVILLE  LAKE  LIVING
Live just off the lake with close path to Lake 
Glenville common area with dock. Quaint 
two bedroom,  two bath, two story home  with 
three lots in total. Gentle slope behind the 
home to one of two ponds on the property. 

MLS# 99106    ❧  $ 775,000 
PRICE IMPROVEMENT

GODS ACRES
Sleekly redone cabin convenient to Chattooga River, trails & Cashiers. Welcoming bright 
white interiors. Master BR has private porch. Master BA has walk-in rain shower. Cathe-
dral ceilings w/ dark beams throughout. Stone FP. Open dine in kitchen. Spiral staircase leads 
to loft w/ private bath. Decks have new steps & stone path to rustic pavilion & added parking.

MLS# 100216  ❧  $ 590,000  

BLACK ROCK FOREST
18 sided, well maintained 3BR/2BA full size home. 
Level entry to main & basement levels with split drive-
way. Extremely private location at over 4,000’ elev. 
for a cool & natural setting that can be enjoyed from 
the wrap around deck. Includes 2 addtl., adjoining 
parcels totalling 5.25+/- acres. Open floor plan with 
large kitchen. Low maintenance yard with gardens. 
Own your own piece of paradise in the mountains.

MLS# 97169 ❧  CALL TODAY

STONEFLY LOT
Unparalleled combo of Whiteside Mtn view, gentle 
build site & walk to town in desirable gated Stone-
fly. 5BR septic & well permit. Gentle rise from the 
road to the top of a knoll w/ southern exposure, 
views of Devils Courthouse & stream frontage. 
5.6+/- acres. Little known trail into Natl’ Forest. 
Walk to the Cornucopia for lunch. Views, water & 
walk-ability, this is the Unicorn of Cashiers lots!

MLS# 98712 ❧ $ 469,000
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HOLLY FOREST
3BR/3BA spacious home. Sky lights, track lighting 
& windows for a bright living space. 2 gas FPs fea-
ture real stone w/ redwood mantel & cultured stone. 
Updated kitchen has new cabinets, stainless appli-
ances & granite. Elevator. Master BA has tile shower 
w/ 2 shower heads. winter mtn. view. Includes lower 
lot & pond. 2 car garage. SV Resort Amenities.

MLS# 97949 ❧ $ 569,000  
PRICE IMPROVEMENT 

LAUREL FALLS
Sub-dividable +/-58.08 acres of beautiful Mtn. 
land. Gated access. Near Panthertown Valley in the 
Glenville area, minutes to Cashiers approx. 4000’ 
elev. Several nice building sites, some w/ stream 
frontage, established roads, & several wells. Fabu-
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
two bedroom,  two bath, two story home  with 
three lots in total. Gentle slope behind the 
home to one of two ponds on the property. 

MLS# 99106    ❧  $ 775,000 
PRICE IMPROVEMENT

GODS ACRES
Sleekly redone cabin convenient to Chattooga River, trails & Cashiers. Welcoming bright 
white interiors. Master BR has private porch. Master BA has walk-in rain shower. Cathe-
dral ceilings w/ dark beams throughout. Stone FP. Open dine in kitchen. Spiral staircase leads 
to loft w/ private bath. Decks have new steps & stone path to rustic pavilion & added parking.

MLS# 100216  ❧  $ 590,000  

BLACK ROCK FOREST
18 sided, well maintained 3BR/2BA full size home. 
Level entry to main & basement levels with split drive-
way. Extremely private location at over 4,000’ elev. 
for a cool & natural setting that can be enjoyed from 
the wrap around deck. Includes 2 addtl., adjoining 
parcels totalling 5.25+/- acres. Open floor plan with 
large kitchen. Low maintenance yard with gardens. 
Own your own piece of paradise in the mountains.

MLS# 97169 ❧  CALL TODAY

STONEFLY LOT
Unparalleled combo of Whiteside Mtn view, gentle 
build site & walk to town in desirable gated Stone-
fly. 5BR septic & well permit. Gentle rise from the 
road to the top of a knoll w/ southern exposure, 
views of Devils Courthouse & stream frontage. 
5.6+/- acres. Little known trail into Natl’ Forest. 
Walk to the Cornucopia for lunch. Views, water & 
walk-ability, this is the Unicorn of Cashiers lots!

MLS# 98712 ❧ $ 469,000

BETSYPAULPROPERTIES.COM

828.743.0880

SAPPHIRE HIGH
Large, cool lot, 2.04 +/- acres, has south east 
long range mountain views toward Clem-
son SC, with tree trimming. Fairly gentle 
house site. Quiet with paved roads, great 
for vacation-year-round home. Amenities

MLS# 98277   ❧  $ 40,000

WHITEWATER RIDGE
Solitude & high elevation. Some with superb 
views of Whiteside Mtn. or SC lakes. Paved 
roads & picnic area at Sandy Gap Pond. Gated 
285+/- acre community enhanced by water-
falls in the Whitewater River in Nantahala 
National Forest bordering 3 sides. Water sys-
tem, & underground utilities. Great buildable 
lots! Newly built Pavillion with Natl’ For-
est access for fly fishing, hiking & Waterfalls.

Lot 22    $   75,000    MLS# 97629 
Lot 31    $   75,000    MLS# 97643
Lot 16    $   95,000    MLS# 97619
Lot 13    $ 125,000    MLS# 97756 

                       

SHEEPCLIFF WOODS
Quiet & private lot w/ paved roads & gated 
access, near Cashiers  Crossroads. Enjoy 
events at the Village Green, coffee shops, 
boutiques & restaurants. Beautiful gen-
tly rolling land w/ mature rhododendron & 
mountain laurel. 3BR septic on site & com-
munity water access. 2.36 +/- acres Plen-
ty of parking in addition to the build site. 

MLS# 96759    ❧   $ 200,000

HIGHLANDS COVE
Exceptional mountain and some golf 
course views from this nice private lot in 
a nice gated country club community lo-
cated between Cashiers and Highlands, NC.

MLS# 98811   ❧  $ 325,000 

LAKESIDE FALLS
Great location! These lots rest just above 
Lake Glenville with an elevation around 
3600 feet. Lot 2 has a beautiful frontage of 
Norton Creek Falls! Easy build and close 
to town! There is a minimum square foot-
age requirement for building. Low fees.

MLS# 99001 ❧  $49,900  

CLEAR CREEK COTTAGE
Well-priced 3BR/2BA & just a short drive to 
the desirable downtown of Highlands! Ca-
thedral ceilings in both kitchen & living room 
give this quaint hideaway grand charm. Liv-
ing room w/ stone Fireplace & a copper hood 
in the spacious kitchen, Ground level wood 
deck has a beautiful pond view. Mature Land-
scaping surrounds the home. Loft w/ natural 
twig details is perfect for office /additional 
sleeping space. Garden shed for hobbies. 

MLS# 100258   ❧  $ 439,000 
PRICE IMPROVEMENT 

WHITEWATER RIDGE
4.03 +/- acre lot located in the Whitewater Ridge 
Subdivision. Whitewater ridge is gated with 
good roads and new pavilion with 30+ acres 
of green space and picnic area at Sandy Gap 
Pond. The 285 acre community is enhanced 
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
course frontage overlooking the 6th hole and a short range 
mountain view. The home features a mountain contemporary 
design that allows natural light to flow with well placed win-
dows, a large owner’s suite, office, bonus room, stonework on 
the exterior as well as both fireplaces that add a rustic element, 
and terraced stone patios to take it all in. Centrally located be-
tween Highlands and Cashiers to enjoy the best of both towns.  
Club membership is required to own a home in WCCC.

4
BR

4
BA

3
BR

2
BA

HIGHLANDS IN-TOWN
$1,249,000  |  MLS# TBD

Upscale renovation in coveted Mirror Lake just steps from the 
lake and a short hike to Main Street. This home sits among 
a canopy of trees with a large vaulted covered porch offering 
privacy among the rhododendrons and has been transformed 
into a sophisticated Highlands treasure. The soaring two sto-
ry vaulted great room boasts a beamed ceiling and two story 
stone fireplace. New cabinets, flooring, appliances, lighting, 
and more abound in this home.  A full daylight, walk out base-
ment roughed for plumbing allows for future finish space and 
flexibility. Level, usable lot with plenty of parking.

www.meadowsmountainrealty.com
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SAPPHIRE VALLEY
$925,000  |  MLS# 100360

Newly constructed house with open floor 
plan, three large bedrooms, wood floor-
ing throughout, a porch spanning the 
back of the house, and a two-car garage. 
SVMA amenities. Move in ready!

SAPPHIRE VALLEY
$785,000  |  MLS# 99149

This lovely log home sits on approximate-
ly 1.21 acres on a corner lot with a view 
and within walking distance to Whisper 
Lake. Two stone gas fireplaces, lower lev-
el rec room, and SVMA amenities.

SAPPHIRE VALLEY
$945,000  |  MLS# 98560

Great investment: luxury vacation home 
or full-time residence! This custom built 
lakefront home offers it all! 2.12 acres 
with mountain views & incredible view 
of Hogback Lake. SVMA amenities.

HIGHLANDS
$599,000  |  MLS# 98580

Renovated 2BR/2BA lake view cottage 
offers one-level living. Easy access to 
Lake Sequoyah for kayaking; two kay-
aks convey with the home. Convenient 
to downtown Highlands.

CULLOWHEE
$650,000  |  MLS# 98615

Two homes with frontage on beautiful 
Tilley Creek. One home is fully finished 
and move-in ready; the second home 
is a shell that is ready to be finished to 
your liking. Owner financing available.

HIGHLANDS IN-TOWN
$739,000  |  MLS# 98842

Ever wanted to live in a cabin in the 
woods? Now you can! Two bedroom, 
two bath Joe Webb cabin in Mirror 
Lake. Built in 1925. Offered furnished. 
Currently used as a vacation rental.

CASHIERS
$595,000  |  MLS# 100212

Newly renovated, one level  2BR/2BA 
home with reclaimed hardwood floors, 
two wood stone fireplaces, and much 
more. Walk to Groovin’ on the Green, 
the Rec Center, and shops.

HIGHLANDS IN-TOWN
$649,000  |  MLS# 99103 

This cozy cabin is located minutes from 
downtown Highlands near Mirror Lake, 
where you can hear the waterfall from 
the front deck. With three bedrooms and 
two baths, it sleeps six comfortably.

In Due
Diligence

In Due
Diligence

In Due
Diligence

SAPPHIRE
$725,000  |  MLS# 100217

Enjoy big gorgeous mountain views 
from this newly renovated home in 
gated Deer Run. Five bedrooms, three 
baths, lots of space, and open floor 
plan.  Sapphire Valley amenities.
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Our agents donate a portion of their pro-
ceeds from every transaction to the Sun-
shine Kids, a non-profit foundation for 
children with cancer. For more informa-
tion, please visit www.sunshinekids.org

WWW.SUNSHINEKIDS.ORG

SKY VALLEY CC
$475,000  |  MLS# 100338

Completely updated 2BR/2BA rondette 
with a split floor plan, wide plank dis-
tressed white oak floors, wrap-around 
deck, fire pit, great mountain views, NO 
HOA, and no rental restrictions.

FRANKLIN
$329,000  |  MLS# 98944

Completely updated and move in ready! 
Updates include: roof, siding, decks, re-
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